SENIOR REGULAR

INT. REGULAR

FALL SHOW 2024
HUNTSEAT

NUMBER NAME

538
548
531
579
532
571
578
552
558
570
557
575
541
580
533
565
535
527
546
560
582

NUMBER
364
370
355
239
353
356
367
576

Anja Bijary

Katie Kvamme
Nora Giacometti
Lillie Hedge
Guiliana Segale
Eliana Hunter
Addie Qureshi
Ayane Sorajo
Mady Ottele
Kerrigan Demulling
Emily Fouts
Aerin Cuff
Sophia Jumper
Riley Green
Maddie Baldwin
Hunter McKittrick
Eric Harding
Ashleigh Neihart
Mia Sharp
Amelia Kim
Olive Paoletti

NAME

Keilani Thompson
Ashlynn Smith
Beatrice Chadband
Clara Qureshi
Laurynn Mcllrath
Daphne Stocker
Lily Groeneweg
Eliana Wilson

JUNIOR REGULAR NUMBER NAME

224 Madelyn Daly
226 Sierra Lundin
220 Sawyer Bell

SMS
10

EQ
10

PLS BB TRAIL TOTAL
7 8 9 42
10 - 10 35
9 - 3 32
5 - 10 31
- 10 - 29
4 9 8 29
- 7 10 28
8 - 5 26
- 10 9 24
- - 8 24
- - 7 22
- - - 18
3 - - 17
- - 9 17
- - 6 14
6 - - 13
- - 4 12
- - - 9
- - - 8
- - - 8
- - - 7

PLS BB TRAIL TOTAL

8 10 7 40
6 8 9 38
9 9 - 33
3 - 10 32
7 - 10 31
10 - - 30
5 - 8 22

- - 20

PLS BB TRAIL TOTAL

8 10 10 48
10 9 9 44
9 8 8 43

HIGHPOINT
RESERVE

HIGHPOINT
RESERVE

HIGHPOINT
RESERVE



SENIOR REGULAR NUMBER
538
548
571
531
532
552
545
575
544
557
546
527
565
551
535
568
570
541
580

INT. REGULAR NUMBER
364
370
355
356
353
576
367

JUNIOR REGULAR NUMBER
224
226
220

FALL SHOW 2024
WESTERN

NAME

Anja Bijary

Katie Kvamme
Eliana Hunter
Nora Giacometti
Guiliana Segale
Ayane Sorajo
Avery Hand

Aerin Cuff
Madison Erickson-Corp
Emily Fouts

Mia Sharp
Ashleigh Neihart
Hunter McKittrick
Olivia Bloch

Eric Harding
Maddie Anderson
Kerrigan Demulling
Sophia Jumper
Riley Green

NAME

Keilani Thompson
Ashlynn Smith
Beatrice Chadband
Daphne Stocker
Laurynn Mcllrath
Eliana Wilson

Lily Groeneweg

NAME
Madelyn Daly
Sierra Lundin
Sawyer Bell

SMS

~N

10

(0]

SMS
10

EQ
10

PLS

PLS BB TRAIL TOTAL

9
7
6
10
8
5

PLS BB TRAIL TOTAL

9
10
8

9
10

10
9
8

TRAIL TOTAL
8 45
10 40
9 39
10 34
6 33
4 29
10 28
- 21
10 20
- 19
- 18
9 17
7 17
3 14
5 13
- 10
- 10
- 5
- 3

8
7
9

10

9
10
8

45
40
37
30
29
20
11

48
46
41

HIGHPOINT
RESERVE

HIGHPOINT
RESERVE

HIGHPOINT
RESERVE



SENIOR
NOVICE

NUMBER
539
536
547
567
554
562

INT. NOVICE NUMBER

JUNIOR
NOVICE

SENIOR
NOVICE

363
360
373
352

NUMBER
234

NUMBER
539
536
537
564
543
533
562
566

567
542
554

INT. NOVICE NUMBER

JUNIOR
NOVICE

362
357
360
352
313

NUMBER
234

FALL SHOW 2024

NAME

Scarlett Liepins
Ravenna Tysland
Ellie Gennaios
Juliet Schultz
Olivia Lee

Clara Sharp

NAME

Rachel Bluvstein
Fiona Wilson
Kennedy Demulling
Maddie Frost

NAME
Grace Taylor

NAME

Scarlett Liepins
Ravenna Tysland
Burgundy Poole
Kensie Peretzman
Maija Bowles
Maddie Baldwin
Clara Sharp
Fiona Dwyer
Juliet Schultz
Stella Bowles

Olivia Lee

NAME

Josselyn Tomfandl
McKinley Parnel
Fiona Wilson
Maddie Frost
Sawyer Widener

NAME
Grace Taylor

ENGLISH
NOVICE
SMS  EQ
10 10
8 9
9 7
- 5
7 6
- 8
SMS  EQ
9 10
10 9
7 8
8 7
SMS  EQ
10 10
WESTERN
NOVICE

PLS

O N o 1

PLS

10

PLS
10

SMS  EQ PLS

10 10
9 9
8 4
7 -
6 3
- 5
- 8
- 6
- 7
4 -
5 -
SMS  EQ
7 10
10 9
8 7
9 8
6 6
SMS  EQ
10 10

o Wb

PLS

0 N ©

PLS
10

BB
10

BB

10 10 -

O U N B O

BB
10

TRAIL TOTAL

- 30

- 25

- 21

- 21

- 20

- 17
TRAIL TOTAL

8 45

9 43

10 35

- 33
TRAIL TOTAL

10 50

TRAIL TOTAL

40

- 35

10 28

8 27

6 26

10 23

- 23

8 19

9 19

7 18

9 14
TRAIL TOTAL

10 47

- 37

9 37

- 32

- 20
TRAIL TOTAL

10 50

HIGHPOINT
RESERVE

HIGHPOINT
RESERVE

HIGHPOINT
*No Reserve

HIGHPOINT
RESERVE

HIGHPOINT
RESERVE

*tie broken
w/ SMS

HIGHPOINT
*No Reserve



SENIOR
wW/T

INT.
w/T

JUNIOR
w/T

NUMBER
351
563
528
561
574

NUMBER
371
388
559
354
353
366
372
350

NUMBER
232
227
235
223
233
230
238
225
229
231

FALL SHOW 2024

NAME

Aidan Weeks
Hadley Hanberg
Ashlyn Gudde
Grace Margeson
Annika Falk

NAME

Layla Doyal
Vanessa Scott
Madilynn Brown
Zema Woodbury
Ares Clawson
Adelaide Proctor
Aria Brown
Stella Goodrum

NAME

Delilah Vanderpool
Alison Johnson
Trinity Reeff
Lilyana Burns
Zoey Vanderpool
Finley Lande
Sadie Fecht

Lily Hansen
Gloria Cantrell
Kayleigh Lancieri

ENGLISH
WALK / TROT
SMS EQ
7 10
10 8
- 9
9 -
8 -
SMS EQ
8 9
10 -
7 7
5 8
4 10
3 6
6 -
9 -
SMS EQ
9 10
10 8
8 9
4 6
7 5
5 7
- 3
6 4
3 -

PLS TRAIL
8 10
10 -
9 9

TOTAL
35
28
27

9
8

HIGHPOINT
RESERVE

*tie broke w/SMS

PLS TRAIL

8 10
10 9

6 8

5 7

9 -

4 -

7 -
PLS TRAIL
10 8

9 9

8 10

6 7

5

7 -

3 5

4 6

TOTAL
35
29
28
25
23
13
13

9

TOTAL

37
36
35
23
21
19
11
10
10
3

HIGHPOINT
RESERVE

HIGHPOINT
RESERVE



SENIOR
W/J

INT.
w/)

JUNIOR
wy/J

NUMBER
553
563
547
569
561
556
574
528

NUMBER
371
363
559
340
388
358
359
365
372
376
369
350
368
377
366

NUMBER
235
228
233
232
237
230
236
229
225

NAME

Cannan Lehman
Hadley Hanberg
Ellie Gennaios
Taylor Harvey
Grace Margeson
Josiah Ocampo
Annika Falk
Ashlyn Gudde

NAME

Layla Doyal
Rachel Bluvstein
Madilynn Baldwin
Eliana Attia
Vanessa Scott
Emma Kraus

Kira Haug
Samantha Jennings
Aria Brown
Helena Lund
Kaylee Armstrong
Stella Goodrum
Laviah Rothschild
Haakon Lund
Adelaide Proctor

NAME

Trinity Reeff

Emily Johnson
Zoey Vanderpool
Delilah Vanderpool
Annika Lund

Finley Lande
Jasper Rushane
Gloria Cantrell

Lily Hansen

FALL SHOW 2024

WESTERN
WALK / JOG
SMS EQ
4 8
10 10
9 7
8 6
5 5
- 9
7 -
6 -
SMS EQ
10 7
5 10
8 3
3 8
- 9
6 6
- 5
9 -
7 -
- 4
4 -
SMS EQ
10 8
9 6
7 10
4 9
8 5
5 7
6 -
3 -

PLS

PLS
9
10

U b O N

PLS
10

o U1 © O

TRAIL
10

TRAIL
9
6
10
8
7

TRAIL
10

O N O

TOTAL
30
29
21
20
20
16

7
6

TOTAL
35
31
29
26
22
16

=
o

O W s b U1 I N O

TOTAL
38
30
29
29
27
20

6
3
0

HIGHPOINT
RESERVE

HIGHPOINT
RESERVE

HIGHPOINT
RESERVE



SENIOR GH

INT. GH

SENIOR GH

INT. GH

NUMBER
572
550
555
551
575
549
529

NUMBER
374
375
364

NUMBER
572
573
555
575
541
555

NUMBER
375
374
364

FALL SHOW 2024

ENGLISH
NAME SMS HRSMNSHP PLEASURE TRAIL  TOTAL
Amelia Anselment 9 10 10 9 38 HIGHPOINT
Sierra Carlson 8 9 7 10 34 RESERVE
Sebastian Palmer (Apollo) 7 8 8 8 31
Olivia Bloch 4 6 5 9 24
Aerin Cuff 10 - - 10 20
Case Friesan 6 7 6 - 19
Morganne Wilson 5 - - 8 13
NAME SMS HRSMNSHP PLEASURE TRAIL  TOTAL
Adysen Lund 9 10 10 9 38 HIGHPOINT
Cora Taggart 8 10 10 10 38 RESERVE
Keilani Thompson 10 - 10 20
*tie broke w/ SMS
WESTERN
NAME SMS HRSMNSHP PLEASURE TRAIL TOTAL
Amelia Anselment 9 10 7 10 36 HIGHPOINT
Kadri Chambers 8 7 8 9 32 RESERVE
Sebastian Palmer (Apollo) 7 8 9 8 32
Aerin Cuff 10 - - 10 20
Sophia Jumper - 9 10 - 19
Sebastian Palmer (Eclipse) - - - 9 9
*tie broke w/ SMS
NAME SMS HRSMNSHP PLEASURE TRAIL TOTAL
Cora Taggart 9 10 10 10 39 HIGHPOINT
Adysen Lund 8 10 10 9 37 RESERVE

Keilani Thompson 10 - - 10 20



FALL SHOW 2024

SADDLESEAT
SENIOR SS NUMBER NAME SMS EQ
568 Maddie Anderson 6 9
560 Amelia Kim 9 10
INTERMEDIATE SS NUMBER NAME SMS EQ

No Riders

PLS
10

PLS

TRAIL

TRAIL

TOTAL
25
19

TOTAL

HIGHPOINT
*no reserve

*requires min. of 3 classes



SENIOR
HOF 2'6"

SENIOR
HOF 2

INT. HOF
No Riders

INT.
HOF 2'6"

INT.
HOF 2

FALL SHOW 2024

HUNTER OVER FENCES
ATTN: you must be a reqular rider in performance to enter HOF

NUMBER NAME HUNTER HACK  WORKING HANDY HUNTER EQ FLAT
580 Riley Green 10 10 10 10 10

NUMBER NAME HUNTER HACK  WORKING HANDY HUNTER EQ FLAT
582 Olive Paoletti 10 10 - 10 9
NUMBER NAME HUNTER HACK  WORKING EQ FLAT -

NAME HUNTER HACK  WORKING HANDY HUNTER EQ FLAT
576 Eliana Wilson 10 10 - 10 -
NUMBER NAME HUNTER HACK  WORKING EQ FLAT -
355 Beatrice Chadband 10 10 9 10 -

370 Ashlynn Smith 9 9 10 - -

TOTAL
50

TOTAL
39

TOTAL

TOTAL

30

TOTAL

HIGHPOINT

HIGHPOINT

HIGHPOINT

39 HIGHPOINT
29 RESERVE



SENIOR
DRIVING

INT. DRIVING
No Drivers

JR. DRIVING

NUMBER
527
544
540
530
542
581
568

NUMBER
220
221

FALL SHOW 2024

DRIVING

NAME SMS
Ashleigh Neihart 8
Madison Erickson-Corp 10
Rodney Garbutt 10
Shelby Webb 9
Stella Bowles 8
Amy Algard -

Maddie Anderson -

NAME SMS
Sawyer Bell 10
Payton Orme 9

PRECISION
10

O U1 O N

PRECISION
10

REINSMANSHP
10
10
8
10
9

REINSMANSHP
10

PLEASURE
10

[S2 e e BN« ) BNe]

PLEASURE
10
9

TRAIL
10

TRAIL
10

TOTAL
48
47
41
41
34
18

7

TOTAL
50
18

HIGHPOINT
RESERVE

HIGHPOINT
*no reserve

*requires min. of 3 classes



SENIOR
SMALL EQUINE

INT. SMALL
EQUINE

JUNIOR
SMALL EQUINE

NUMBER
542
540
543
568
530
581

NUMBER
559

NUMBER
232
233
231
236
220
221

FALL SHOW 2024

NAME

Stella Bowles
Rodney Garbutt
Maija Bowles
Maddie Anderson
Shelby Webb
Amy Algard

NAME
Madilynn Brown

NAME

Delilah Vanderpool
Zoey Vanderpool
Kayleigh Lancieri
Jasper Rushane
Sawyer Bell

Payton Orme

SMS
8
10
9

SMS
10

SMS

SMALL EQUINE

DRESSAGE IN HAND
8
10
9

Dressage In Hand
10

Dressage In Hand
9
7
8
10

HUNTER IN HAND
9
10

Hunter In Hand
10

Hunter In Hand
9
8
7

10

TIH

TIH
10

TIH

10

10

TOTAL
25 HIGHPOINT
20 RESERVE
19
9
9
6

TOTAL
40 HIGHPOINT

TOTAL
37 HIGHPOINT
34 RESERVE
30
20
10
8
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